CLASS A ROSTERS

MAYFIELD

COOUDWNERZ

°

Name

Jacob Shelton
Greg Cook
Robert Kirby
Terrian Cherry
Chris Lester
Brian Boggess
Tienne England
Blake Rust

Dylan Douglass
Brice Richardson
Demetrius Noonan
Fred Brown
Adam Ivey
Tristan Dumas
Tristian Barnes
Derrick Parrott
Justin Tyler

Channing Dismukes

Chris Williams
Mitchell Dumas
Jay Burgett
Jared Moore
Nick Kemp

Zack Harris
Jacob Price
Jonathan Sheridan
Michael Perkins
Adrian Lawson
Anthony Reynolds
DeAnthony Redd
Andrew Heath
Anthony Moss
John Hobbs

Max Brand
Anthony Agin
Chris Champion
Tracey Newport
Spencer Pruitt
Micah Jones
Quinton Taylor
David Clark
Micahel Gale
Chris Traynham
Jerome Saxton
Lyndale Jones
Jarred Lester

Ht.
6-2
511
5-9
5-10
5-11
5-8
6-0
5-10
5-8
5-10
5-8
5-6
6-1
511
6-0
6-1
5-10
6-1
5-9
5-10
6-1
5-6
6-0
6-0
6-0
5-11
5-10
6-2
5-7
5-9
5-11
6-1
5-8
5-9
5-11
6-2
5-8
5-10
6-5
6-4
5-10
6-0
6-0
6-3
5-10
6-1

Wit.
234
165
185
165
210
140
160
155
155
145
155
130
195
160
180
190
175
190
175
205
195
150
205
215
250
210
195
245
224
348
215
220
186
207
250
250
230
195
325
338
251
165
195
195
150
210

Pos.
TE/DE
QB

LB
TB/DB
NT
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
QB
WR/DB
DB

DB

P/K
RB/DB
LB
RB/DB
WR/DB
TE/DE
FB/LB
FB/LB
FB/LB
DB

C

GIT
GIT

G

GIE
TIT

C

T

CINT
GIT

LB

G

GIT
T/T

T

E

T/T

T

T
WR/DE
TE/DE
WR/DB
WR/DB
TE/DE

Assistant Coaches: Brad Lawson, David Morris,

Joey Henderson, Jack Morris.

Support Staff: Lanny Lancaster, Danny Rogers.

BEECHWOOD

No. Name Ht. Wt Pos. Yr.
2 Philip Ridgell 6-3 196 TB/LB Sr
4 Brandon Slusher 5-10 139 QB So.
5 Kevin Martella 511 200 FB/LB Sr.
7 Jeff Wera 6-4 200 QBMDB J.
8 Nick Plunkett 59 140 WR So.
9 Andrew Rauch 6-0 158 WR/MDB J.
10 Brad Zerhusen 5-9 180 WR/IDB Sr.
12 Drew Hoffman 6-3 153 WR/TE So.
13 David Hobbs 6-0 176 WR/DB Sr.
14 John Alford 511 140 QB So.
15 Chase Weber 6-2 185 WR/DB Sr.
16 Alex Johnson 59 150 QB Jr.
17 Nick Morehead 6-0 150 WR So.
18 Nick Burkhardt 511 150 WR So.
19 Kyle Winslow 5-7 123 WR So.
20 Dustin Pike 6-1 185 WR Jr.
21 Nick Skerczak 6-0 165 RB So.
22 Adam Peach 5-10 180 RB/LB J.
23 Ryan Smith 511 176 RB/LB J.
24 Tyler Clayton 5-8 150 WR/IDB J.
25 David Keam 6-0 145 WR So.
26 Andy Bradford 5-8 140 WR So.
27 Nathan Kapsal 6-0 185 WR/IDB Sr.
28 Zach Williams 5-10 175 DEP Sr.
29 John Wilmhoff 59 125 WR So.
30 Kevin Spence 511 165 RB So.
31 Andrew Daniels 6-4 220 TEDE J
32 Craig Harms 56 140 RB So.
34 Drew Castleman 6-0 200 RBDB J.
35 Sean Rose 6-2 185 WR/MDE J.
37 Griffin Howard 6-2 230 TEDL Jr.
41 Michael Young 5-8 125 WR So.
45 Dustin Menetrey 6-0 168 RBDB So.
51 Tyler Voorhees 6-3 225 OL So.
52 Robbie Janning 6-0 215 OL So.
54 Trey Smith 6-1 255 OLDL Sr
56 Brian Dick 6-1 220 OL/LB &S
57 Kyle Duncan 6-3 205 OL Sr.
58 Justin Crittenden 6-3 190 OuDL  J
59 Brian Sullivan 6-3 230 OuLDL J
62 Peter Petroze 511 160 OL So.
65 J.P. Navin 6-0 176 OLDL J.
68 Jared Pike 6-3 267 OL So.
70 John Hoober 5-7 200 OL So.
72 Tony Clare 6-2 200 oOLDL J.
73 Andy Menkhaus 511 210 OL So.
74 Josh Martin 6-4 300 OLDL J
75 Chas Pangburn 6-0 145 OL So.
76 Dan Epplen 5-10 310 OubL J
77 Matt Lussi 6-2 224 OL So.
79 Franklin Knuckles 5-10 220 OL So.
80 Robert Anderson 6-2 195 TE/LB Jr.
81 Vincent Folchi 59 150 WR So.
82 Brad Dorsel 5-6 151 WR/DB/K Jr.
83 Kyle Schroder 5-8 145 WR/IDB So.
84 T.J. Flynn 6-2 177 WR/DB J.
85 Rob Hollis 511 160 WR/MDB J.
86 Nick Stephan 511 160 WR So.

Assistant Coaches: Jim Procaccino, Noel Rash, Greg Hergott,
Derrick Brilz, John Murray, John Alford, Brandon Berger, Ben List,
Zac Dearwaterer.

Support Staff: Jeremy Fischer, Mike Bowling, Conrad Walz,
Corey Biddle, Chris Hoober.
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